Position

Exec Assistant To The Mayor &
City Manager

Mayor

Senior Assistant To City Council
Assistant To City Council
Assistant To City Council
Assistant To City Council
Assistant To City Council
Senior Management Assistant
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Department

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council
Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council
Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Mayor And City
Council

Total Wages

$349,077

$111,303

$109,629

$83,546

$81,215

$80,106

$80,106

$71,994

$60,660

$60,660

$60,660

$60,660

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,231
$19,877
$37,669
$11,313
$19,875
$18,398
$19,852
$30,004
$28,801
$24,175

$19,877

$41,004



